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School Holidays Public Hol/Sch. Dev. Day Kindy Orange Kindy Purple

2024 TERM DATES SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DATES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (within Term)
 

TERM 1: Wed 31 Jan – Thur 28 Mar TERM 1: Mon 29 Jan TERM 1: Mon 4 Mar - Labour Day

TERM 2: Mon 15 Apr – Fri 28 Jun TERM 1: Tue 30 Jan TERM 1:  Fri 29 Mar - Good Friday

TERM 3: Mon 15 Jul – Friday 20 Sept TERM 1: Tue 5 Mar TERM 2: Thur 25 Apr - Anzac Day

TERM 4: Tue 8 Oct – Thur 12 Dec TERM 2: Fri 31 May TERM 2: Mon 3 Jun - WA Day

TERM 4: Mon 7 Oct

TERM 4: Fri 13 Dec

2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR www.beldonps.wa.edu.au

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

10 Pacific Way
Beldon WA  6027

School Hours:
8:40am - 2:50pm
Recess: 10:40 - 11am
Lunch: 1 - 1:40pm
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